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Visits Summary
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Name Value
Unique visitors 60,564
Visits 99,188
Actions 228,885
Maximum actions in one visit 87
Actions per Visit 2

Avg. Visit Duration (in seconds) 00:01:13
Bounce Rate 47%
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Device type
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Device type Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Revenue
Website
0 Smartphone 59,923 141,762 2 00:01:11 45% €0
(] Desktop 30,354 65,893 2 00:01:20 50% €0
(J Phablet 5,484 13,371 2 00:01:03 48% €0
(] Tablet 3,326 7,708 2 00:01:09 49% €0
Unknown 101 151 2 00:00:26 83% €0
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Screen Resolution

miiSts
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Resolution Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Conversion
Website Rate
1920x1080 9,077 20,341 2 00:01:34 48% 0%
360x800 6,588 15,998 2 00:01:12 46% 0%
375x667 5,039 12,552 3 00:01:23 35% 0%
360x780 4,963 12,002 2 00:01:05 48% 0%
1366x768 4,520 9,682 2 00:01:01 48% 0%
414x896 4,370 10,403 2 00:01:30 42% 0%
360x640 4,141 9,127 2 00:01:06 51% 0%
412x915 3,921 8,991 2 00:01:02 49% 0%
393x873 3,796 9,556 3 00:01:10 46% 0%
393x851 3,660 8,867 2 00:01:05 47% 0%
1536x864 3,518 7,636 2 00:01:22 51% 0%
390x844 3,444 8,444 3 00:01:02 38% 0%
375x812 3,377 8,039 2 00:01:15 42% 0%
360x720 2,034 4,565 2 00:01:32 53% 0%
768x1024 1,856 4,135 2 00:01:06 46% 0%
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360x760
412x892
1280x720
385x854
1440x900
360x740
320x568
384x854
Others

1,705
1,682
1,513
1,490
1,442
1,387
1,331
1,324
23,009
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Browsers
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Ctrers |

Browser Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Revenue
Website
@ Chrome Mobile 42,574 100,598 2 00:01:08 48% €0
@ Chrome 19,638 41,803 2 00:01:12 52% €0
@ Mobile Safari 17,437 42,092 2 00:01:18 39% €0
@ Firefox 4,308 9,338 2 00:01:23 51% €0
@ Safari 4,073 8,599 2 00:01:05 49% €0
e Microsoft Edge 4,053 9,975 3 00:02:06 45% €0
Google Search App 1,661 4,129 3 00:01:04 31% €0
Q Samsung Browser 1,285 2,735 2 00:01:04 53% €0
@ Chrome Mobile iOS 1,212 2,902 2 00:01:17 41% €0
Facebook 1,026 2,283 2 00:00:38 54% €0
@ Firefox Mobile 554 1,278 2 00:01:34 50% €0
@ DuckDuckGo Privacy Browser 255 589 2 00:01:04 49% €0
& Huawei Browser Mobile 217 459 2 00:01:04 46% €0
é MIUI Browser 217 420 2 00:00:55 62% €0
. Internet Explorer 113 376 3 00:01:34 34% €0
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¢ Ecosia

@ Chrome Webview

@ Firefox Mobile iOS

Mobile Silk

(O Opera

(O Opera Mobile
Instagram App
LinkedIn

Others
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Visits per local time
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Local time - hour (Start of visit) Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Conversion
Website Rate
00 1,410 3,303 2 00:00:50 46% 0%
01 712 1,579 2 00:00:50 52% 0%
02 610 1,205 2 00:00:37 67% 0%
03 442 865 2 00:00:52 64% 0%
04 511 1,050 2 00:00:44 61% 0%
05 688 1,506 2 00:00:55 52% 0%
06 1,428 3,117 2 00:00:51 50% 0%
07 3,441 7,857 2 00:00:57 46% 0%
08 5,242 12,610 2 00:01:18 46% 0%
09 6,409 15,336 2 00:01:12 46% 0%
10 6,134 14,673 2 00:01:21 47% 0%
11 6,488 16,045 3 00:01:38 45% 0%
12 7,361 17,661 2 00:02:14 45% 0%
13 8,811 19,894 2 00:01:32 45% 0%
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Visits per hour in the site's timezone
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Site time - hour (Start of visit) Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Revenue
Website
00 1,366 3,253 2 00:00:52 45% €0
01 649 1,510 2 00:00:53 48% €0
02 356 947 3 00:01:04 44% €0
03 326 752 2 00:01:10 51% €0
04 411 967 2 00:00:59 50% €0
05 624 1,424 2 00:00:58 47% €0
06 1,373 3,084 2 00:00:52 48% €0
07 3,424 7,835 2 00:00:58 46% €0
08 5,256 12,642 2 00:01:17 46% €0
09 6,408 15,324 2 00:01:12 46% €0
10 6,180 14,748 2 00:01:22 47% €0
11 6,747 16,318 2 00:01:34 47% €0
12 7,458 17,787 2 00:02:13 46% €0
13 8,934 20,005 2 00:01:30 46% €0
14 8,703 19,612 2 00:01:10 46% €0
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Visits by Day of Week

m stz
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Moriday Tuesday Wiadnesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
Day of the week Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Conversion
Website Rate

Monday 14,124 31,601 2 00:01:05 48% 0%

Tuesday 14,955 34,414 2 00:01:21 47% 0%
Wednesday 13,428 31,194 2 00:01:26 47% 0%

Thursday 13,855 32,813 2 00:01:19 46% 0%

Friday 14,375 32,725 2 00:01:10 48% 0%

Saturday 12,442 28,971 2 00:01:13 47% 0%

Sunday 16,009 37,167 2 00:01:02 46% 0%
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Page URLs

ml_hique Pageviews
]

52,020

104,130

ternatich: | 1, 77

frciex | 15,543
arpal 4525
fbalreazione.himl 786
comporent 610
farpal bl |526
attivita-e-servizi 532
ferritoriabtml 520
Citers 2546

Page URL

/tematiche/meteo.html
/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-liguria.html

/

/tematiche/meteo/il-tempo-a.html
/tematiche/meteo/dati-osservati.html
/tematiche/mare.html
/tematiche/meteo/modelli-meteo.html
/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-mare.html
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso.ht
/tematiche/mare/balneabilita.html?view=default
/tematiche/mare/balneazione.html
/tematiche/meteo.html?view=default
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/co
/balneazione.html

/arpal.html

[territorio.html
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/co
/tematiche/acqua.html
/tematiche/mare/ostreopsis-ovata.html
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/av
/tematiche/mare/item/servizi-online-mare.html
/tematiche/meteo/servizi-agli-utenti.html
/tematiche/meteo/modelli-marini.html

Others

Pageviews Unique

80,743
36,173
27,357
9,760
5,783
4,196
6,506
2,899
2,835
2,818
2,199
1,059
1,360
1,519
795
696
623
597
475
450
433
379
815
11,366

Pageviews
54,608

26,778
16,843
5,138
3,396
2,262
1,891
1,845
1,641
1,527
1,338
854
839
786
596
529
436
417
313
312
270
269
268
8,091
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Avg. time
on page

00:00:35
00:00:38
00:00:27
00:00:21
00:00:54
00:00:36
00:00:23
00:00:21
00:00:28
00:01:17
00:00:49
00:00:50
00:00:44
00:00:45
00:00:22
00:00:18
00:01:01
00:00:33
00:00:45
00:01:31
00:00:41
00:00:54
00:00:20
00:00:49

Bounce
Rate

44%
66%
30%
43%
29%
26%
27%
45%
60%
61%
34%
49%
51%
42%
27%
41%
74%
26%
62%
61%
40%
29%
35%
59%

Exit rate

83%
88%
51%
73%
79%
45%
74%
82%
81%
72%
44%
68%
87%
75%
21%
19%
56%
25%
72%
71%
33%
49%
62%
54%


https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-liguria.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/il-tempo-a.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/dati-osservati.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-meteo.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-mare.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare/balneabilita.html?view=default
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare/balneazione.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo.html?view=default
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/concorsi.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/balneazione.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/territorio.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/concorsi.html?lang=it
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/acqua.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare/ostreopsis-ovata.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/avvisi.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare/item/servizi-online-mare.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/servizi-agli-utenti.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-marini.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-marini.html

Entry pages

mEntrances

frctex 14,777
arpal zes2
fbalreazione bl |557
comporent [273
farpal html |25
attivita-e-servizi |61
fterritorio.htrnl - (34
Others 1,120

Entry Page URL

/tematiche/meteo.html
/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-liguria.html

/

/tematiche/meteo/il-tempo-a.html
/tematiche/meteo/dati-osservati.html
/tematiche/mare.html
/tematiche/meteo/modelli-meteo.html
/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-mare.html
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso.ht
/tematiche/mare/balneabilita.html?view=default
/tematiche/mare/balneazione.html
/tematiche/meteo.html?view=default
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/co
/balneazione.html

/arpal.html

[territorio.html
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/co
/tematiche/acqua.html
/tematiche/mare/ostreopsis-ovata.html
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/av
/tematiche/mare/item/servizi-online-mare.html
/tematiche/meteo/servizi-agli-utenti.html
/tematiche/meteo/modelli-marini.html

Others
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39,570

ternatiche | -, 15

Entrances

45,960
21,920
14,777
2,461
1,562
1,346
1,094
1,399
1,312
500
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357
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34
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20

130
135
3,413

Bounces

20,010
14,433
4,485
1,054
452
345
292
631
781
307
164
175
347
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24

14

64

24

128
111

38
47
2,019

Bounce Rate
44%
66%
30%
43%
29%
26%
27%
45%
60%
61%
34%
49%
51%
42%
27%
41%
74%
26%
62%
61%
40%
29%
35%
59%


https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-liguria.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/il-tempo-a.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/dati-osservati.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-meteo.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-mare.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare/balneabilita.html?view=default
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare/balneazione.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo.html?view=default
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/concorsi.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/balneazione.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/territorio.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/concorsi.html?lang=it
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/acqua.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare/ostreopsis-ovata.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/avvisi.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare/item/servizi-online-mare.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/servizi-agli-utenti.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-marini.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-marini.html

Exit pages

ml_hique Pageviews
] 52,020 104,120

termaticre | .-, 177
frciex | 15,543
arpal 4525
fbalreazione.himl 786
comporent |10
farpal bl |526
attivita-e-servizi 532
ferritoriabtml 520

Citers 2310
Exit Page URL Exits Unique Pageviews Exit rate
/tematiche/meteo.html 45,429 54,608 83%
/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-liguria.html 23,503 26,778 88%
/ 8,632 16,843 51%
/tematiche/meteo/il-tempo-a.html 3,775 5,138 73%
/tematiche/meteo/dati-osservati.html 2,679 3,396 79%
/tematiche/mare.html 1,022 2,262 45%
/tematiche/meteo/modelli-meteo.html 1,396 1,891 74%
/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-mare.html 1,517 1,845 82%
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso.ht 1,332 1,641 81%
/tematiche/mare/balneabilita.html?view=default 1,097 1,527 72%
/tematiche/mare/balneazione.html 584 1,338 44%
/tematiche/meteo.html?view=default 577 854 68%
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/co 731 839 87%
/balneazione.html 586 786 75%
/arpal.html 125 596 21%
[territorio.html 100 529 19%
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/co 242 436 56%
/tematiche/acqua.html 105 417 25%
/tematiche/mare/ostreopsis-ovata.html 224 313 72%
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/av 221 312 71%
/tematiche/mare/item/servizi-online-mare.html 89 270 33%
/tematiche/meteo/servizi-agli-utenti.html 132 269 49%
/tematiche/meteo/modelli-marini.html 166 268 62%
Others 4,369 7,955 55%
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https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-liguria.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/il-tempo-a.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/dati-osservati.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-meteo.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-mare.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare/balneabilita.html?view=default
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare/balneazione.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo.html?view=default
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/concorsi.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/balneazione.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/territorio.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/concorsi.html?lang=it
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/acqua.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare/ostreopsis-ovata.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/avvisi.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare/item/servizi-online-mare.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/servizi-agli-utenti.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-marini.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-marini.html

Site Search Keywords

mSearches
] 475 =]

d =0
Gerova [l
Borassdla [
Albenga -
Slerta 20
Rapallo =0
Chiavari 12
Slassio 17

Others | ="

Keyword Searches Search Results % Search Exits
pages
Others 73 1 100%
cl 50 2 100%
Genova 32 1 25%
Bonassola 27 1 30%
Albenga 24 1 13%
Allerta 20 1 50%
Rapallo 20 1 30%
Chiavari 19 1 16%
Alassio 17 1 29%
Andora 15 2 20%
Finale ligure 15 1 13%
Sestri levante 15 1 7%
allerta 13 2 54%
Lerici 13 1 62%
Levanto 12 1 25%
Meteo 12 1 25%
Savona 12 1 17%
radar 11 1 45%
Balneazione 10 1 0%
Priaruggia 10 1 40%
Varazze 9 1 22%
Loano 8 1 13%
Pietra ligure 8 1 38%
Others 714 616 17%
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Outlinks

mlhique Clicks
] 05 1,310

el regione liouriz it | <7
dsawarpal.liguriait [

allertaliguria.regioreliguria.it NG 413
waney, Facebook.com [N 150

balreazione.arpal liguriait [ ew

servizi, regione.liguria.it -138

waeewy,bancheda i armbierteinligur a.it [ eE
Wy, S Mkl e, it =

Otiers |, -2

Clicked Outlink Unique Clicks
Clicks

omirl.regione.liguria.it/#/map 1,807 2,548
gis3w.arpal.liguria.it/it/map/balneazione/ 445 569
allertaliguria.regione.liguria.it/index.php 303 330
www.facebook.com/ArpalLiguria/ 167 186
balneazione.arpal.liguria.it/ 141 153
allertaliguria.regione.liguria.it/ 110 113
www.banchedati.ambienteinliguria.it/index.php/aria/mete 95 100
servizi.regione.liguria.it/page/welcome/QUALITA_ACQUE_M 92 103
www.snpambiente.it/ 81 94
www.youtube.com/channel/UCTK_ULXg3gzn8el_oFk-5eA?view_al 76
www.instagram.com/arpalagenzia/?hl=it 70 72
opas.arpal.liguria.it/str_dataview 54 61
www.banchedati.ambienteinliguria.it/ 41 47
albo.arpal.gov.it/albo/albo_pretorio.php 37 45
old.arpal.liguria.it/homepage/altri-temi.html 37 72
servizi.regione.liguria.it/page/welcome/QUALITA_ACQUE_I 31 33
it.linkedin.com/company/arpal-agenziaregionaleperl&#039 29 29
twitter.com/@ARPALiguria 29 35
www.isac.cnr.it/~dinamica/bolam/index.html 29 36
albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_dettagli.php?id=6319&am 22 27
www.isac.cnr.it/~dinamica/moloch/index.html 22 25
albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_pretorio_full.php 20 22
intranet.arpal.org/ 19 26
Others 253 292

arpal_liguria_it | Date range: August 2022 | Page 17 of 28


https://omirl.regione.liguria.it/#/map
http://gis3w.arpal.liguria.it/it/map/balneazione/
https://allertaliguria.regione.liguria.it/index.php
https://www.facebook.com/ArpaLiguria/
http://balneazione.arpal.liguria.it/
https://allertaliguria.regione.liguria.it/
http://www.banchedati.ambienteinliguria.it/index.php/aria/meteo
https://servizi.regione.liguria.it/page/welcome/QUALITA_ACQUE_MARINE
https://www.snpambiente.it/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCTK_ULXg3gzn8el_oFk-5eA?view_as=subscriber
https://www.instagram.com/arpalagenzia/?hl=it
https://opas.arpal.liguria.it/str_dataview
http://www.banchedati.ambienteinliguria.it/
http://albo.arpal.gov.it/albo/albo_pretorio.php
https://old.arpal.liguria.it/homepage/altri-temi.html
https://servizi.regione.liguria.it/page/welcome/QUALITA_ACQUE_INTERNE
https://it.linkedin.com/company/arpal-agenziaregionaleperl'ambienteligure
https://twitter.com/@ARPALiguria
http://www.isac.cnr.it/~dinamica/bolam/index.html
http://albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_dettagli.php?id=6319&CSRF=0776816477eb1be75066ab266117ceb4
http://www.isac.cnr.it/~dinamica/moloch/index.html
http://albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_pretorio_full.php
http://intranet.arpal.org/
http://intranet.arpal.org/

Downloads

s lhigue Downloads
] 9,520 19,040
o arpal i -
weharchive, arpal liguria.it |4
cd.arpal liguria.it |1

Wiy, 31 Pl gone it |1

ey, il il line, it |1

e, is [ armbierte .o it |1

Wiy, snparmhi ente.it |1

Download URL Uniqgue Downlo
Downlo ads
ads

www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoLiguria.pdf 14,596 15,659

www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/vigilanza.pdf 2,582 2,794

www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoMare.pdf 1,152 1,227

www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoMarePonente 138 152

www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoMareLevante 134 141

www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoMareCentro. 84 86

www.arpal.liguria.it/ - Others 39 41

www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/Asssitentetecn 30 35

www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreT 23 28

www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreT 19 23

www.arpal.liguria.it/images/gallery/foto_arpal/a.jpg 16 16

www.arpal.liguria.it/files/pubblicazioni/50_-_CIGO.pdf 14 17

www.arpal.liguria.it/images/gallery/foto_arpal/b.jpg 11 11

www.arpal.liguria.it/images/gallery/foto_arpal/c.jpg 11 12

www.arpal.liguria.it/files/NEWS/REG_AM_2206_2022_SIGNED 10 11

www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreA 8 8

www.arpal.liguria.it/files/meteo/PROMEMORIA_AMBIENTEINL 8 8

www.arpal.liguria.it/files/natura/checklist_requisiti_h 8 10

www.arpal.liguria.it/images/gallery/foto_arpal/i.jpg 7 8

www.arpal.liguria.it/files/IMPIANTI/TARIFFARIO_MINISTER 5 8

www.arpal.liguria.it/images/gallery/foto_arpal/f.jpg 5 5

www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2021/Modellista/ele 4 7

www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2021/Modellista/esi 4 4

Others 136 161
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https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoLiguria.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/vigilanza.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoMare.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoMarePonente.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoMareLevante.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoMareCentro.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoMareCentro.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/Asssitentetecnico/Bando_Assistente_Tecnico_2022.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreTecnico_meteo/CALENDARIO_PROVE-signed.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreTecnico_meteo/Bando_meteo-2022.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/gallery/foto_arpal/a.jpg
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/pubblicazioni/50_-_CIGO.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/gallery/foto_arpal/b.jpg
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/gallery/foto_arpal/c.jpg
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/NEWS/REG_AM_2206_2022_SIGNED.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreAmm/Bando_economico_2022.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/meteo/PROMEMORIA_AMBIENTEINLIGURIA.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/natura/checklist_requisiti_habitat.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/gallery/foto_arpal/i.jpg
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/IMPIANTI/TARIFFARIO_MINISTERIALE_2020.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/gallery/foto_arpal/f.jpg
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2021/Modellista/elenco_punteggi_orale.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2021/Modellista/esito_prima_prova.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2021/Modellista/esito_prima_prova.pdf

Length of Visits

mYisits
51,690 -
0,945 -
5 | | [ -
010z 11-30k 31-60z 1-2 min 24 mir 47 min F-10rmin 10-15rmin 1530 min 204+ min
Visit duration Visits
0-10s 61,684
11-30s 11,725
31-60s 8,043
1-2 min 7,538
2-4 min 4,580
4-7 min 1,979
7-10 min 884
10-15 min 966
15-30 min 1,655
30+ min 441
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Pages per Visit

miigts
465,470 -
23,285
. . - -
1 page 2 pages D pages 210 pages 1520 pages
Pages per visit Visits
1 page 46,463
2 pages 21,727
3 pages 14,448
4 pages 7,287
5 pages 3,657
6-7 pages 3,078
8-10 pages 1,570
11-14 pages 582
15-20 pages 249
21+ pages 127
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Channel Type

miists
]

50 500

Wiabsites -S,EEIE

Social Metwor ks I513

Channel Type

Search Engines
Direct Entry
Websites

Social Networks

Visits

58,596
36,187
3,892
513

Actions

147,706
72,204
7,867
1,108

Actions per Visit Avg. Time on
Website

00:01:15
00:01:12
00:01:03
00:00:43

N N N W
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Bounce Rate

41%
55%
57%
58%

Revenue

€0
€0
€0
€0



All Channels

misits
0 29,300 58,600
Keyworel ot cisinec! | = -
wawrimbie it 504

wwy, COPCor s ipubblici, net .1 117

Facebook @ JJ450
intraret. arpal org J=70

Wy, STEfanome. 77
Wiy, Spic], oo it I33

Cthers 55

Referrer

Keyword not defined
www.nimbus.it
www.concorsipubblici.net
) Facebook
intranet.arpal.org
www.stefanome.it
www.spid.gov.it
beta.arpal.liguria.it

) Linkedin
www.meteoregioni.it
gis3w.arpal.liguria.it
ricerca.libero.it
www.areccmau.altervista.org
infoconcorsi.edises.it

www.comune.levanto.sp.it

Visits

58,596
1,804
1,117
450
370
77

33

32

30

30

27
24

24

21
18

Actions

147,706
3,320
2,222
974
1,017
104
66

47

48

56
128
54

32

59
48

Actions per Visit Avg. Time on
Website

00:01:15
00:00:50
00:00:37
00:00:40
00:02:52
00:00:17
00:00:30
00:00:05
00:01:08
00:00:46
00:03:52
00:00:19
00:03:02
00:00:40
00:01:10

W W P N U1 N N NN P W NN DN W
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Bounce Rate

41%
60%
61%
59%
31%
77%
64%
63%
60%
50%
19%
17%
75%
33%
44%

Conversion
Rate

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%


facebook.com
facebook.com
facebook.com
facebook.com
facebook.com
linkedin.com
linkedin.com
linkedin.com
linkedin.com
linkedin.com
linkedin.com
linkedin.com

[@) Instagram
servizi-meteoliguria.arpal.liguria.it
www.arilaspezia.it
www.ticonsiglio.com
turismo.comunefinaleligure.it
urlsand.esvalabs.com
www.associvile.it
com.google.android.gm

Others

17
14
14
14
13
12
12
11
241
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51
22
18
55
26
45
23
17
543

N N N B N D PN W

00:01:46
00:00:31
00:02:15
00:01:30
00:00:11
00:03:30
00:00:43
00:00:44
00:01:45

24%
50%
71%
21%
62%
8%

67%
73%
61%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%


instagram.com
instagram.com
instagram.com
instagram.com
instagram.com
instagram.com
instagram.com
instagram.com
instagram.com

Search Engines

miists
0 28,360 565,720
ool | 1.
Bing |» L340
DuckDuckGo (3 230
vahoo! [Nl 172
Ecosia () |97
Baicli e [19
Cuvant ) [11
Cthers |16
Search Engine Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Revenue
Website
3 Google - Keyword not defined 56,711 142,738 3 00:01:14 41% €0
l) Bing - Keyword not defined 1,340 3,550 3 00:01:39 42% €0
(> DuckDuckGo - Keyword not defined 230 654 3 00:01:28 35% €0
Yahoo! - Keyword not defined 172 391 2 00:00:48 43% €0
@ Ecosia - Keyword not defined 97 278 3 00:02:56 52% €0
&‘; Baidu - Keyword not defined 19 19 1 00:00:00 100% €0
(i Qwant - Keyword not defined 11 29 3 00:00:49 36% €0
V: Virgilio - Keyword not defined 6 16 3 00:00:32 50% €0
Sp StartPage - Keyword not defined 5 13 3 00:01:28 40% €0
& Google News - Keyword not defined 2 9 5 00:00:34 0% €0
ﬂ Lilo - Keyword not defined 2 7 4 00:00:37 0% €0
§| Yandex - Keyword not defined 1 2 2 00:00:05 0% €0
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https://matomo.org/faq/general/#faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/#faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/#faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/#faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/#faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/#faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/#faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/#faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/#faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/#faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/#faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/#faq_144

Websites

mhigts
] a5 1,210

i it =4
wwcorcorsiputblic et | . 17
rtraretarpsl.cro. | =70

vy stefanomedt [T
Wiy, Spic], oo it .33
beta.arpal liguria.it ==
i, MEfE0r egion it .3]
dsIwarpal iguriait 7

Otrers |, 0=

Website Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Revenue
Website
www.nimbus.it/index 1,711 3,136 2 00:00:48 61% €0
www.concorsipubblici.net/index 1,108 2,186 2 00:00:36 61% €0
intranet.arpal.org/index 369 1,015 3 00:02:50 31% €0
www.nimbus.it/italiameteo/italiameteo.htm 87 163 2 00:01:17 59% €0
www.stefanome.it/index 77 104 1 00:00:17 77% €0
www.spid.gov.it/index 33 66 2 00:00:30 64% €0
beta.arpal.liguria.it/index 31 45 2 00:00:05 65% €0
www.meteoregioni.it/index 30 56 2 00:00:46 50% €0
ricerca.libero.it/index 24 54 2 00:00:19 17% €0
www.areccmau.altervista.org/index 24 32 1 00:03:02 75% €0
infoconcorsi.edises.it/index 21 59 3 00:00:40 33% €0
gis3w.arpal.liguria.it/index 18 76 4 00:03:34 28% €0
www.comune.levanto.sp.it/index 15 36 2 00:01:16 47% €0
www.arilaspezia.it/index 14 18 1 00:02:15 71% €0
turismo.comunefinaleligure.it/index 13 26 2 00:00:11 62% €0
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http://www.nimbus.it
https://www.concorsipubblici.net/
https://intranet.arpal.org/
http://www.nimbus.it/italiameteo/italiameteo.htm
http://www.stefanome.it/
https://www.spid.gov.it/
https://beta.arpal.liguria.it/
http://www.meteoregioni.it
https://ricerca.libero.it/
http://www.areccmau.altervista.org/
https://infoconcorsi.edises.it/
https://gis3w.arpal.liguria.it/
http://www.comune.levanto.sp.it/
https://www.arilaspezia.it/
http://turismo.comunefinaleligure.it/

www.ticonsiglio.com/index
urlsand.esvalabs.com/index
www.associvile.it/index
com.google.android.gm/index
servizi-meteoliguria.arpal.liguria.it/interreg-gias-tot
www.4actionsport.it/index
www.quilianoweb.it/index

localhost/index

Others
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13
12
12
11

234

51
45
23
17
16
33
16
36
558

N U1 N R N NN DS DS

00:01:00
00:03:30
00:00:43
00:00:44
00:00:47
00:01:23
00:00:09
00:02:13
00:02:08

23%
8%

67%
73%
33%
33%
56%
38%
56%

€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0


https://www.ticonsiglio.com/
https://urlsand.esvalabs.com/
https://www.associvile.it/
android-app://com.google.android.gm/
https://servizi-meteoliguria.arpal.liguria.it/interreg-gias-totem/index.php
https://www.4actionsport.it/
https://www.quilianoweb.it/
http://localhost:4200/
http://localhost:4200/

Social Networks

mhists

0 225 450
LinkedIn [} -33
Instagram @ -1?

Tuitter o .10
Teleg am alﬁ
Social network Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Conversion
Website Rate

@) Facebook - https://Im.facebook.com/ 172 369 2 00:00:31 55% 0%
) Facebook - http://m.facebook.com 130 135 1 00:00:02 97% 0%
) Facebook - https://I.facebook.com/ 63 235 4 00:01:21 16% 0%
) Facebook - http://m.facebook.com/ 58 119 2 00:00:57 55% 0%
m LinkedIn - https://www.linkedin.com/ 14 24 2 00:00:54 50% 0%
[ LinkedIn - android-app://com.linkedin.android/ 12 19 2 00:01:47 67% 0%
@ Instagram - https://l.instagram.com/ 10 31 3 00:02:53 30% 0%
@) Facebook - https://m.facebook.com/ 7 15 2 00:00:15 43% 0%
3 Twitter - https://t.co/7PgyTQp5)K 6 16 3 00:00:37 50% 0%
¢) Facebook - 5 35 7 00:08:59 0% 0%
ﬁ Facebook - https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare/ 5 25 5 00:01:33 0% 0%
@ Instagram - http://instagram.com/ 5 13 3 00:00:08 20% 0%
3 Twitter - https://t.co/ 4 8 2 00:00:21 50% 0%
ﬁ Facebook - https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare/ 3 12 4 00:01:07 0% 0%
[ LinkedIn - http://Inkd.in/ 3 3 1 00:00:00 100% 0%
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facebook.com
facebook.com
facebook.com
facebook.com
linkedin.com
linkedin.com
instagram.com
facebook.com
twitter.com
facebook.com
facebook.com
instagram.com
twitter.com
facebook.com
linkedin.com

€ Telegram - https://web.telegram.org/ 3 3 1
) Facebook - https://l.facebook.com 2 5 3
Q Telegram - android-app://org.telegram.messenger/ 2 3 2
) Facebook - android-app://m.facebook.com/ 1 1 1
) Facebook - https://m.facebook.com 1 3 3
) Facebook - https://www.arpal.liguria.it/ 1 7 7
Q Facebook - https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare/ 1 5 5
ﬁ Facebook - https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare/ 1 8 8
Others 4 14 4
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00:00:00
00:00:11
00:00:03
00:00:00
00:00:35
00:01:20
00:02:44
00:02:17
00:00:27

100%
0%
50%
100%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%


web.telegram.org
facebook.com
web.telegram.org
facebook.com
facebook.com
facebook.com
facebook.com
facebook.com
facebook.com
http://www.tcpdf.org
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